
21 .Spieltag

21 SKC Mehlingen - Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 2,0 :6,0 :
21 KSV Kuhardt - KV Mutterstadt 7,0 :1,0 :
21 Kegelfreunde Sembach - TuS Gerolsheim 4,0 :4,0 :
21 KV Grünstadt - SKK Rapid Pirmasens 6,0 :2,0
21 VKC Eppelheim - GH 78/GW Sandhausen 6,0 :2,0
21 Spielfrei - KV Liedolsheim 0,0 :0,0

Tabelle/Klub SP +P -P +HP -HP +AP -AP

1 VKC Eppelheim 19 126,5 : 25,5 38 : 0 69,5 : 10,5 20 : 0 57,0 : 15,0 18 : 0
2 GH 78/GW Sandhausen 19 113,0 : 39,0 32 : 6 58,0 : 14,0 16 : 2 55,0 : 25,0 16 : 4
3 KV Liedolsheim 19 87,5 : 64,5 22 : 16 53,0 : 19,0 14 : 4 34,5 : 45,5 8 : 12
4 KSV Kuhardt 19 85,0 : 67,0 21 : 17 48,0 : 32,0 12 : 8 37,0 : 35,0 9 : 9
5 KV Grünstadt 19 74,0 : 78,0 18 : 20 41,0 : 39,0 10 : 10 33,0 : 39,0 8 : 10
6 Kegelfreunde Sembach 19 67,5 : 84,5 16 : 22 37,0 : 43,0 9 : 11 30,5 : 41,5 7 : 11
7 SKK Rapid Pirmasens 19 64,0 : 88,0 16 : 22 39,0 : 33,0 11 : 7 25,0 : 55,0 5 : 15
8 TuS Gerolsheim 19 63,0 : 89,0 16 : 22 36,0 : 36,0 9 : 9 27,0 : 53,0 7 : 13
9 Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 20 70,5 : 89,5 16 : 24 41,5 : 38,5 11 : 9 29,0 : 51,0 5 : 15
10 SKC Mehlingen 19 48,0 : 104,0 9 : 29 36,0 : 44,0 9 : 11 12,0 : 60,0 0 : 18
11 KV Mutterstadt 19 41,0 : 111,0 6 : 32 26,0 : 46,0 6 : 12 15,0 : 65,0 0 : 20

Heim Auswärts
Aubelj, Daniel 666 VKC Eppelheim Seitz, Stefan 625 KV Liedolsheim 
Buch, Fabian 658 KV Grünstadt Wolfring, Martin 624 VKC Eppelheim
Kappler, Pascal 630 VKC Eppelheim Michalske, Matthias 615 KV Liedolsheim 
Wingerter, Markus 625 KSV Kuhardt Cap, Dennis 613 Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 
Buch, Ralf 619 KV Grünstadt Kuhn, Armin 610 KV Mutterstadt
Wolfring, Martin 615 VKC Eppelheim Braun, Philipp 599 KSV Kuhardt 
Rupp, Adrian 611 VKC Eppelheim Hudel. Jonas 599 SKK Rapid Pirmasens
Reichling, Nicolas 606 SKC Mehlingen Staab, Jürgen 598 TuS Gerolsheim 
Rahm, Andreas 590 SKC Mehlingen Lacher, Tobias 597 VKC Eppelheim
von Krog, Christian 585 KV Grünstadt Lamnek, Lukas 596 Kegelfreunde Sembach
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Pl. Pl. Ausw Heim Ges. pers. A Ma
Alt Neu Sp Schn Sp Schn Sp Schn heute Bestl E Pu
0 0 Woll, Tobias GH 78/GW Sandhausen 6 620,33 9 611,00 15 614,73 0 682 3 14,0
0 0 Olson, Thomas GH 78/GW Sandhausen 10 620,00 10 607,60 20 613,80 0 683 0 18,0
0 0 Heinisch, Sascha GH 78/GW Sandhausen 10 603,80 10 619,60 20 611,70 0 642 0 11,0
0 0 Sveiger, Mirko GH 78/GW Sandhausen 10 606,30 10 596,70 20 601,50 0 661 0 18,0
0 0 Brunner, Christian GH 78/GW Sandhausen 10 589,10 10 603,10 20 596,10 0 659 0 13,0
0 0 Stadel, Tim GH 78/GW Sandhausen 5 600,80 2 573,00 7 592,86 0 648 0 4,0
0 0 Janisch, Sascha GH 78/GW Sandhausen 2 578,00 2 558,50 4 568,25 534 607 1 3,0
0 0 Müller, Christian GH 78/GW Sandhausen 5 559,00 4 578,25 9 567,56 0 601 1 3,0
0 0 Mahler, Manuel GH 78/GW Sandhausen 0 0,00 2 563,00 2 563,00 0 591 0 2,0
0 0 Hien, Sven Kegelfreunde Sembach 6 584,33 8 583,50 14 583,86 0 644 0 8,0
0 0 Eichenauer, Thomas Kegelfreunde Sembach 6 592,00 4 570,50 10 583,40 540 621 0 6,0
0 0 Lamnek, Lukas Kegelfreunde Sembach 7 574,57 7 591,00 14 582,79 581 633 1 4,0
0 0 Bauer, Tobias Kegelfreunde Sembach 8 579,88 5 586,00 13 582,23 0 629 4 8,0
0 0 Nickel, Mark Kegelfreunde Sembach 7 570,43 10 583,90 17 578,35 560 625 0 5,0
0 0 Dorn, Jannik Kegelfreunde Sembach 3 587,00 4 571,75 7 578,29 555 605 0 3,0
0 0 Tiedemann, Markus Kegelfreunde Sembach 8 572,00 9 581,00 17 576,76 575 651 0 7,0
0 0 Kudla, Daniel Kegelfreunde Sembach 6 559,33 5 584,00 11 570,55 578 648 3 6,0
0 0 Schenk, Christian Kegelfreunde Sembach 3 561,67 3 563,00 6 562,33 0 636 2 3,5
0 0 Hudel, Valentin Kegelfreunde Sembach 1 559,00 0 0,00 1 559,00 0 559 0 0,0
0 0 Dörrie, Thorsten Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 555,00 1 562,00 3 557,33 0 595 1 1,0
0 0 Wingerter, Markus KSV Kuhardt 9 616,44 11 619,18 20 617,95 625 694 0 18,0
0 0 Braun, Philipp KSV Kuhardt 9 609,00 11 601,45 20 604,85 578 678 0 14,0
0 0 Bastian, Nicolai KSV Kuhardt 9 584,33 10 575,70 19 579,79 563 628 0 14,0
0 0 Leucht, Sascha KSV Kuhardt 9 588,67 11 571,64 20 579,30 582 654 0 8,0
0 0 Braun, Felix KSV Kuhardt 8 572,88 8 569,88 16 571,38 550 603 0 4,0
0 0 Härtel, Jochen KSV Kuhardt 7 560,71 8 560,00 15 560,33 0 637 2 5,0
0 0 Jochem, Patrick KSV Kuhardt 2 574,00 2 546,00 4 560,00 549 644 1 2,0
0 0 Schmidt, Sebastian KSV Kuhardt 0 0,00 3 559,00 3 559,00 0 581 1 2,0
0 0 Mendel, Dominik KSV Kuhardt 0 0,00 1 533,00 1 533,00 0 533 0 0,0
0 0 Buch, Fabian KV Grünstadt 10 603,00 10 623,20 20 613,10 658 681 0 14,0
0 0 Bethge, Tobias KV Grünstadt 10 590,70 10 582,40 20 586,55 555 633 0 10,0
0 0 Hartig, Thomas KV Grünstadt 8 572,88 10 584,40 18 579,28 570 624 0 9,0
0 0 Buch, Ralf KV Grünstadt 9 565,11 9 592,67 18 578,89 619 639 0 11,0
0 0 von Krog, Christian KV Grünstadt 6 564,67 10 566,50 16 565,81 585 625 0 6,0
0 0 Tisch, Oliver KV Grünstadt 10 560,20 9 571,67 19 565,63 579 615 0 4,0
0 0 Reinle, Stefan KV Grünstadt 4 551,00 1 538,00 5 548,40 0 571 0 0,0
0 0 Hitzke, Daniel KV Grünstadt 1 530,00 1 554,00 2 542,00 0 554 0 0,0
0 0 Seitz, Stefan KV Liedolsheim 10 589,90 9 613,33 19 601,00 625 666 0 17,0
0 0 Michalske, Matthias KV Liedolsheim 10 588,70 9 611,00 19 599,26 615 650 0 15,0
0 0 Lepold, Hermann KV Liedolsheim 5 586,20 2 585,50 7 586,00 561 637 0 4,0
0 0 Müller, Christian KV Liedolsheim 10 579,00 9 591,89 19 585,11 0 650 0 7,0
0 0 Stratz, Jonas KV Liedolsheim 8 569,38 9 592,56 17 581,65 546 632 0 10,0
0 0 Schmitt, Marvin KV Liedolsheim 7 562,86 5 600,20 12 578,42 0 635 0 6,0
0 0 Zieger, Sandro KV Liedolsheim 8 572,88 7 576,43 15 574,53 585 646 0 6,5
0 0 Rauch, Lukas KV Liedolsheim 1 560,00 1 555,00 2 557,50 0 560 0 0,0
0 0 Perner, Rainer KV Mutterstadt 7 599,29 9 576,22 16 586,31 0 676 1 7,0
0 0 Hört, Bastian KV Mutterstadt 9 571,33 9 582,89 18 577,11 0 637 0 7,0
0 0 Kuhn, Armin KV Mutterstadt 9 553,56 5 578,60 14 562,50 610 624 1 3,0
0 0 Hartner, Johannes KV Mutterstadt 5 576,80 7 551,86 12 562,25 567 625 1 3,0
0 0 Beyer, Florian KV Mutterstadt 7 554,86 6 559,00 13 556,77 0 619 0 5,0
0 0 Freiermuth, Kurt KV Mutterstadt 0 0,00 1 548,00 1 548,00 0 548 2 1,0
0 0 Schweizer, Jochen KV Mutterstadt 3 545,33 2 537,00 5 542,00 0 621 1 1,0
0 0 Klaus. Wilfried KV Mutterstadt 8 536,63 7 538,86 15 537,67 0 650 1 4,0
0 0 Vetter, Markus KV Mutterstadt 1 534,00 0 0,00 1 534,00 0 534 0 0,0
0 0 Sadrinna, Andre KV Mutterstadt 5 532,00 5 535,60 10 533,80 0 590 2 3,0
0 0 Puff, Jürgen KV Mutterstadt 3 503,00 1 557,00 4 516,50 0 623 1 1,0
0 0 Simon, Markus SKC Mehlingen 7 579,57 9 580,22 16 579,94 574 640 1 6,0
0 0 Rahm, Andreas SKC Mehlingen 8 577,13 8 575,50 16 576,31 590 631 1 7,0
0 0 Drescher, Gerald SKC Mehlingen 3 562,00 5 582,80 8 575,00 0 634 0 1,0

        Günter Geibel - Turmstr. 91 - 55120 Mainz
Tel. ( 06131 ) 68 88 48 Fax: ( 06131 ) 215 844  Mail: rpl.gg@t-online.de 

www.rplgg.business.t-online.de
Regionalliga Männer ( Gesamtschnitt - Mannschaft )

N a m e K l u b

G.Geibel, 13.04.2024



Pl. Pl. Ausw Heim Ges. pers. A Ma
Alt Neu Sp Schn Sp Schn Sp Schn heute Bestl E Pu
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0 0 Dietz, Mario SKC Mehlingen 9 555,44 10 578,00 19 567,32 544 636 0 7,0
0 0 Rahm, David SKC Mehlingen 7 559,00 10 572,30 17 566,82 585 633 0 10,0
0 0 Hess, Wolfgang SKC Mehlingen 4 554,50 5 572,60 9 564,56 0 616 1 3,0
0 0 Reichling, Nicolas SKC Mehlingen 7 556,14 9 563,78 16 560,44 606 611 2 5,0
0 0 Müller, Alexander SKC Mehlingen 5 553,60 2 529,50 7 546,71 511 565 0 1,0
0 0 Kafitz, Volker SKC Mehlingen 1 492,00 0 0,00 1 492,00 0 492 1 0,0
0 0 Peter, Michael SKK Rapid Pirmasens 1 596,00 0 0,00 1 596,00 0 596 0 0,0
0 0 Jann, Andreas SKK Rapid Pirmasens 0 0,00 1 592,00 1 592,00 0 637 1 0,0
0 0 Christ, Andreas SKK Rapid Pirmasens 1 604,00 1 553,00 2 578,50 0 605 0 2,0
0 0 König, Michael SKK Rapid Pirmasens 9 577,56 10 572,30 19 574,79 0 631 0 9,0
0 0 Dietz, Jörg SKK Rapid Pirmasens 9 572,11 8 577,38 17 574,59 0 611 1 10,0
0 0 Semmler, Florian SKK Rapid Pirmasens 8 558,13 8 584,63 16 571,38 549 642 0 10,0
0 0 Hiestand, Frank SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3 546,00 6 580,83 9 569,22 557 620 0 2,0
0 0 Köckritz, Horst SKK Rapid Pirmasens 1 574,00 1 559,00 2 566,50 0 593 1 3,0
0 0 Hudel. Jonas SKK Rapid Pirmasens 5 561,00 4 573,00 9 566,33 599 647 0 4,0
0 0 König, Sebastian SKK Rapid Pirmasens 8 567,38 8 564,13 16 565,75 0 604 0 6,0
0 0 Göller, Eckhard SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2 545,50 4 572,75 6 563,67 0 593 0 4,0
0 0 Machura, Thorsten SKK Rapid Pirmasens 9 555,22 5 561,60 14 557,50 0 606 1 3,0
0 0 Wetzel, Thomas SKK Rapid Pirmasens 1 572,00 2 547,50 3 555,67 0 579 0 0,0
0 0 Dietz, Carsten SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2 527,50 0 0,00 2 527,50 0 547 0 0,0
0 0 Burosch, Siegfried SKK Rapid Pirmasens 1 526,00 0 0,00 1 526,00 0 526 0 0,0
0 0 Cap, Marcus Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 11 606,36 8 597,50 19 602,63 0 655 0 17,0
0 0 Steffan, Frank Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 10 589,80 10 592,30 20 591,05 0 675 0 13,0
0 0 Blank, Fabian Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 6 592,67 7 563,00 13 576,69 552 613 0 7,0
0 0 Sawusch, Andreas Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 3 564,67 2 573,00 5 568,00 0 615 0 2,0
0 0 Müller-Kurth, Matthias Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 10 570,60 9 557,00 19 564,16 561 0 0 6,0
0 0 Cap, Dennis Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 7 556,29 10 568,40 17 563,41 613 625 0 5,5
0 0 Steuer, Sebastian Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 1 556,00 0 0,00 1 556,00 0 556 0 0,0
0 0 Heiler, Dieter Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 7 543,43 6 565,50 13 553,62 0 577 0 2,0
0 0 Kovacic, Ivan Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 8 548,00 7 555,00 15 551,27 0 608 0 5,0
0 0 Günderoth, Kevin TuS Gerolsheim 10 603,60 8 625,88 18 613,50 587 659 0 14,0
0 0 Mayer, Holger TuS Gerolsheim 1 606,00 0 0,00 1 606,00 0 632 0 1,0
0 0 Mattern, Christian TuS Gerolsheim 9 591,44 7 591,14 16 591,31 564 655 0 8,0
0 0 Sopko. Predrag TuS Gerolsheim 1 561,00 3 596,00 4 587,25 0 628 0 1,0
0 0 Staab, Jürgen TuS Gerolsheim 9 568,56 6 588,17 15 576,40 598 655 0 6,0
0 0 Günderoth, Bernd TuS Gerolsheim 9 554,22 9 588,56 18 571,39 0 648 0 7,0
0 0 Köhler, Uwe TuS Gerolsheim 2 557,50 3 579,67 5 570,80 0 645 0 1,0
0 0 Nickel, Jürgen TuS Gerolsheim 1 547,00 1 594,00 2 570,50 0 594 0 0,0
0 0 Mohr, Patrick TuS Gerolsheim 6 550,17 6 578,83 12 564,50 0 624 0 2,0
0 0 Biebinger, Marvin TuS Gerolsheim 8 554,88 7 573,00 15 563,33 560 612 1 6,0
0 0 Nickel, Timo TuS Gerolsheim 6 552,33 1 535,00 7 549,86 0 603 1 2,0
0 0 Junghans, Wilfried TuS Gerolsheim 1 531,00 1 547,00 2 539,00 0 620 0 0,0
0 0 Will, Jonas TuS Gerolsheim 1 500,00 0 0,00 1 500,00 500 500 0 0,0
0 0 Karsai, Alain TuS Gerolsheim 1 483,00 1 504,00 2 493,50 0 601 1 0,0
0 0 Aubelj, Daniel VKC Eppelheim 9 620,44 11 644,27 20 633,55 666 711 0 18,0
0 0 Wolfring, Martin VKC Eppelheim 8 624,13 9 617,22 17 620,47 615 668 0 15,0
0 0 Kappler, Pascal VKC Eppelheim 7 603,86 10 623,60 17 615,47 630 693 1 15,5
0 0 Lacher, Tobias VKC Eppelheim 6 600,17 7 610,43 13 605,69 597 631 3 10,0
0 0 Erni, Hendrik VKC Eppelheim 9 601,89 11 603,73 20 602,90 540 672 0 15,0
0 0 Rupp, Adrian VKC Eppelheim 4 598,50 2 606,50 6 601,17 611 666 4 7,0
0 0 Catharius, Jürgen VKC Eppelheim 4 582,25 10 595,00 14 591,36 563 628 2 9,0
0 0 Danz, Cassian VKC Eppelheim 3 571,67 2 609,00 5 586,60 564 627 0 3,0
0 0 Rupp, Sebastian VKC Eppelheim 0 0,00 2 546,00 2 546,00 0 546 1 0,0
0 0 Kunz, Jonas Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 1 469,00 0 0,00 1 469,00 0 469 0 0,0
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Pl. Pl. Ausw Heim Ges. pers. A Ma
Alt Neu Sp Schn Sp Schn Sp Schn heute Bestl E Pu
1 1 Aubelj, Daniel VKC Eppelheim 9 620,44 10 646,50 19 634,16 666 711 0 17,0
2 2 Wolfring, Martin VKC Eppelheim 8 624,13 9 617,22 17 620,47 615 668 0 15,0
3 3 Wingerter, Markus KSV Kuhardt 8 614,00 10 621,70 18 618,28 625 694 0 16,0
4 4 Kappler, Pascal VKC Eppelheim 7 603,86 9 626,00 16 616,31 630 693 1 14,5
5 5 Günderoth, Kevin TuS Gerolsheim 9 603,78 8 625,88 17 614,18 615 659 0 13,0
6 6 Woll, Tobias GH 78/GW Sandhausen 6 620,33 8 608,75 14 613,71 0 682 3 13,0
9 7 Buch, Fabian KV Grünstadt 9 602,89 10 623,20 19 613,58 658 681 0 14,0
7 8 Olson, Thomas GH 78/GW Sandhausen 10 620,00 9 603,44 19 612,16 624 683 0 17,0
8 9 Heinisch, Sascha GH 78/GW Sandhausen 10 603,80 9 617,33 19 610,21 589 642 0 10,0
12 10 Lacher, Tobias VKC Eppelheim 6 600,17 6 607,17 12 603,67 0 631 3 9,0
13 11 Seitz, Stefan KV Liedolsheim 9 593,67 9 613,33 18 603,50 0 666 0 16,0
10 12 Erni, Hendrik VKC Eppelheim 9 601,89 10 604,10 19 603,05 540 672 0 14,0
15 13 Cap, Marcus Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 10 607,30 8 597,50 18 602,94 625 655 0 16,0
11 14 Braun, Philipp KSV Kuhardt 8 606,88 10 599,40 18 602,72 578 678 0 12,0
14 15 Sveiger, Mirko GH 78/GW Sandhausen 10 606,30 9 597,89 19 602,32 587 661 0 17,0
17 16 Rupp, Adrian VKC Eppelheim 4 598,50 2 606,50 6 601,17 611 666 4 7,0
16 17 Michalske, Matthias KV Liedolsheim 9 588,56 9 611,00 18 599,78 0 650 0 14,0
18 18 Brunner, Christian GH 78/GW Sandhausen 10 589,10 9 602,89 19 595,63 599 659 0 12,0
21 19 Stadel, Tim GH 78/GW Sandhausen 5 600,80 2 573,00 7 592,86 599 648 0 4,0
19 20 Catharius, Jürgen VKC Eppelheim 4 582,25 9 597,44 13 592,77 563 628 2 8,0
22 21 Steffan, Frank Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 9 588,22 10 592,30 19 590,37 597 675 0 12,0
20 22 Mattern, Christian TuS Gerolsheim 8 588,50 7 591,14 15 589,73 546 655 0 8,0
25 23 Perner, Rainer KV Mutterstadt 7 599,29 8 579,25 15 588,60 596 676 1 7,0
26 24 Müller, Christian KV Liedolsheim 9 584,00 9 591,89 18 587,94 0 650 0 7,0
23 25 Bethge, Tobias KV Grünstadt 9 593,11 10 582,40 19 587,47 555 633 0 10,0
27 26 Sopko, Predrag TuS Gerolsheim 1 561,00 3 596,00 4 587,25 0 628 0 1,0
28 27 Danz, Cassian VKC Eppelheim 3 571,67 2 609,00 5 586,60 0 627 0 3,0
30 28 Hien, Sven Kegelfreunde Sembach 6 584,33 7 583,29 13 583,77 0 644 0 7,0
29 29 Bastian, Nicolai KSV Kuhardt 8 589,88 9 578,22 17 583,71 563 628 0 13,0
24 30 Eichenauer, Thomas Kegelfreunde Sembach 5 593,20 4 570,50 9 583,11 540 621 0 5,0
32 31 Stratz, Jonas KV Liedolsheim 7 570,86 9 592,56 16 583,06 0 632 0 9,0
33 32 Bauer, Tobias Kegelfreunde Sembach 7 579,86 5 586,00 12 582,42 0 629 4 7,0
35 33 Lepold, Hermann KV Liedolsheim 4 580,25 2 585,50 6 582,00 0 637 0 3,0
36 34 Schmitt, Marvin KV Liedolsheim 6 565,00 5 600,20 11 581,00 0 635 0 6,0
41 35 Buch, Ralf KV Grünstadt 8 567,50 9 592,67 17 580,82 619 639 0 11,0
34 36 Nickel, Mark Kegelfreunde Sembach 6 572,33 9 586,22 15 580,67 560 625 0 5,0
38 37 Leucht, Sascha KSV Kuhardt 8 589,25 10 572,80 18 580,11 582 654 0 8,0
37 38 Simon, Markus SKC Mehlingen 7 579,57 9 580,22 16 579,94 574 640 1 6,0
40 39 Lamnek, Lukas Kegelfreunde Sembach 7 574,57 6 585,67 13 579,69 581 633 1 4,0
39 40 Hartig, Thomas KV Grünstadt 8 572,88 10 584,40 18 579,28 570 624 0 9,0
31 41 Dorn, Jannik Kegelfreunde Sembach 3 587,00 3 570,00 6 578,50 555 605 0 3,0
42 42 Tiedemann, Markus Kegelfreunde Sembach 7 575,43 8 579,75 15 577,73 575 651 0 6,0
44 43 Staab, Jürgen TuS Gerolsheim 8 569,75 6 588,17 14 577,64 0 655 0 6,0
43 44 Hört, Bastian KV Mutterstadt 9 571,33 8 583,13 17 576,88 561 637 0 6,0
46 45 Rahm, Andreas SKC Mehlingen 8 577,13 8 575,50 16 576,31 590 631 1 7,0
52 46 Blank, Fabian Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 5 593,40 7 563,00 12 575,67 613 613 0 6,0
47 47 Kudla, Daniel Kegelfreunde Sembach 5 570,40 4 581,50 9 575,33 578 648 3 5,0
45 48 König, Michael SKK Rapid Pirmasens 9 577,56 9 572,44 18 575,00 564 631 0 8,0
48 49 Drescher, Gerald SKC Mehlingen 3 562,00 5 582,80 8 575,00 0 634 0 1,0
49 50 Zieger, Sandro KV Liedolsheim 8 572,88 7 576,43 15 574,53 0 646 0 6,5
50 51 Dietz, Jörg SKK Rapid Pirmasens 9 572,11 7 573,86 16 572,88 563 611 1 9,0
53 52 Semmler, Florian SKK Rapid Pirmasens 8 558,13 7 589,57 15 572,80 585 642 0 10,0
54 53 Günderoth, Bernd TuS Gerolsheim 9 554,22 9 588,56 18 571,39 573 648 0 7,0
51 54 Braun, Felix KSV Kuhardt 8 572,88 8 569,88 16 571,38 550 603 0 4,0
55 55 Köhler, Uwe TuS Gerolsheim 2 557,50 3 579,67 5 570,80 0 645 0 1,0
58 56 Janisch, Sascha GH 78/GW Sandhausen 2 578,00 2 558,50 4 568,25 0 607 1 3,0
59 57 Sawusch, Andreas Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 3 564,67 2 573,00 5 568,00 0 615 0 2,0
57 58 Müller, Christian GH 78/GW Sandhausen 5 559,00 3 581,67 8 567,50 560 601 1 3,0
62 59 Tisch, Oliver KV Grünstadt 9 563,11 9 571,67 18 567,39 579 615 0 4,0
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56 60 Dietz, Mario SKC Mehlingen 9 555,44 10 578,00 19 567,32 544 636 0 7,0
61 61 Hiestand, Frank SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3 546,00 5 579,40 8 566,88 0 620 0 2,0
64 62 von Krog, Christian KV Grünstadt 5 567,60 10 566,50 15 566,87 585 625 0 6,0
63 63 Rahm, David SKC Mehlingen 7 559,00 10 572,30 17 566,82 585 633 0 10,0
60 64 Hartner, Johannes KV Mutterstadt 5 576,80 6 557,67 11 566,36 558 625 1 3,0
74 65 Hudel. Jonas SKK Rapid Pirmasens 5 561,00 4 573,00 9 566,33 610 647 0 4,0
71 66 König, Sebastian SKK Rapid Pirmasens 8 567,38 7 564,00 15 565,80 598 604 0 6,0
65 67 Mohr, Patrick TuS Gerolsheim 5 548,40 6 578,83 11 565,00 0 624 0 2,0
66 68 Hess, Wolfgang SKC Mehlingen 4 554,50 5 572,60 9 564,56 0 616 1 3,0
68 69 Müller-Kurth, Matthias Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 9 571,44 9 557,00 18 564,22 564 0 0 6,0
69 70 Schenk, Christian Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 566,00 3 563,00 5 564,20 0 636 2 3,5
70 71 Biebinger, Marvin TuS Gerolsheim 7 553,86 7 573,00 14 563,43 561 612 1 6,0
67 72 Cap, Dennis Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 7 556,29 10 568,40 17 563,41 546 625 0 5,5
72 73 Kuhn, Armin KV Mutterstadt 9 553,56 5 578,60 14 562,50 552 624 1 3,0
73 74 Härtel, Jochen KSV Kuhardt 6 561,17 7 562,29 13 561,77 0 637 2 5,0
77 75 Reichling, Nicolas SKC Mehlingen 7 556,14 9 563,78 16 560,44 606 611 2 5,0
76 76 Göller, Eckhard SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2 545,50 3 566,00 5 557,80 0 593 0 3,0
75 77 Machura, Thorsten SKK Rapid Pirmasens 9 555,22 5 561,60 14 557,50 534 606 1 3,0
78 78 Beyer, Florian KV Mutterstadt 7 554,86 6 559,00 13 556,77 561 619 0 5,0
79 79 Heiler, Dieter Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 7 543,43 6 565,50 13 553,62 0 577 0 2,0
82 80 Nickel, Timo TuS Gerolsheim 5 556,20 1 535,00 6 552,67 567 603 1 2,0
81 81 Kovacic, Ivan Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 7 549,00 7 555,00 14 552,00 557 608 0 5,0
83 82 Reinle, Stefan KV Grünstadt 4 551,00 1 538,00 5 548,40 0 571 0 0,0
80 83 Müller, Alexander SKC Mehlingen 5 553,60 2 529,50 7 546,71 511 565 0 1,0
84 84 Schweizer, Jochen KV Mutterstadt 3 545,33 2 537,00 5 542,00 0 621 1 1,0
85 85 Klaus. Wilfried KV Mutterstadt 8 536,63 6 538,00 14 537,21 549 650 1 4,0
86 86 Sadrinna, Andre KV Mutterstadt 5 532,00 4 539,25 9 535,22 0 590 2 3,0
87 87 Puff, Jürgen KV Mutterstadt 3 503,00 1 557,00 4 516,50 0 623 1 1,0
88 88 Dörrie, Thorsten Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 555,00 1 562,00 3 557,33 0 595 1 1,0
89 89 Wetzel, Thomas SKK Rapid Pirmasens 1 572,00 2 547,50 3 555,67 0 579 0 0,0
95 90 Jochem, Patrick KSV Kuhardt 1 569,00 2 546,00 3 553,67 549 644 1 1,0
90 91 Christ, Andreas SKK Rapid Pirmasens 1 604,00 1 553,00 2 578,50 0 605 0 2,0
91 92 Nickel, Jürgen TuS Gerolsheim 1 547,00 1 594,00 2 570,50 0 594 0 0,0
92 93 Köckritz, Horst SKK Rapid Pirmasens 1 574,00 1 559,00 2 566,50 0 593 1 3,0
93 94 Mahler, Manuel GH 78/GW Sandhausen 0 0,00 2 563,00 2 563,00 0 591 0 2,0
94 95 Rauch, Lukas KV Liedolsheim 1 560,00 1 555,00 2 557,50 0 560 0 0,0
96 96 Schmidt, Sebastian KSV Kuhardt 0 0,00 2 548,00 2 548,00 0 581 1 1,0
97 97 Hitzke, Daniel KV Grünstadt 1 530,00 1 554,00 2 542,00 0 554 0 0,0
98 98 Junghans, Wilfried TuS Gerolsheim 1 531,00 1 547,00 2 539,00 0 620 0 0,0
99 99 Dietz, Carsten SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2 527,50 0 0,00 2 527,50 0 547 0 0,0
100 100 Karsai, Alain TuS Gerolsheim 1 483,00 1 504,00 2 493,50 0 601 1 0,0
101 101 Mayer, Holger TuS Gerolsheim 1 606,00 0 0,00 1 606,00 0 632 0 1,0
102 102 Peter, Michael SKK Rapid Pirmasens 1 596,00 0 0,00 1 596,00 0 596 0 0,0
103 103 Jann, Andreas SKK Rapid Pirmasens 0 0,00 1 592,00 1 592,00 0 637 1 0,0
104 104 Hudel, Valentin Kegelfreunde Sembach 1 559,00 0 0,00 1 559,00 0 559 0 0,0
105 105 Steuer, Sebasttian Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 1 556,00 0 0,00 1 556,00 0 556 0 0,0
106 106 Rupp, Sebastian VKC Eppelheim 0 0,00 1 546,00 1 546,00 0 546 1 0,0
107 107 Vetter, Markus KV Mutterstadt 1 534,00 0 0,00 1 534,00 0 534 0 0,0
108 108 Mendel, Dominik KSV Kuhardt 0 0,00 1 533,00 1 533,00 0 533 0 0,0
109 109 Burosch, Siegfried SKK Rapid Pirmasens 1 526,00 0 0,00 1 526,00 0 526 0 0,0
0 110 Will, Jonas TuS Gerolsheim 1 500,00 0 0,00 1 500,00 500 500 0 0,0

110 111 Kafitz, Volker SKC Mehlingen 1 492,00 0 0,00 1 492,00 0 492 1 0,0
111 112 Kunz, Jonas Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 1 469,00 0 0,00 1 469,00 0 469 0 0,0
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Pl. Pl. Ausw Heim Ges. pers. A Ma
Alt Neu Sp Schn Sp Schn Sp Schn heute Bestl E Pu
1 1 Aubelj, Daniel VKC Eppelheim 9 620,44 11 644,27 20 633,55 666 711 0 18,0
2 2 Wolfring, Martin VKC Eppelheim 8 624,13 9 617,22 17 620,47 615 668 0 15,0
3 3 Wingerter, Markus KSV Kuhardt 9 616,44 11 619,18 20 617,95 625 694 0 18,0
5 4 Kappler, Pascal VKC Eppelheim 7 603,86 10 623,60 17 615,47 630 693 1 15,5
4 5 Woll, Tobias GH 78/GW Sandhausen 6 620,33 9 611,00 15 614,73 0 682 3 14,0
7 6 Olson, Thomas GH 78/GW Sandhausen 10 620,00 10 607,60 20 613,80 0 683 0 18,0
6 7 Günderoth, Kevin TuS Gerolsheim 10 603,60 8 625,88 18 613,50 587 659 0 14,0
9 8 Buch, Fabian KV Grünstadt 10 603,00 10 623,20 20 613,10 658 681 0 14,0
8 9 Heinisch, Sascha GH 78/GW Sandhausen 10 603,80 10 619,60 20 611,70 0 642 0 11,0
12 10 Lacher, Tobias VKC Eppelheim 6 600,17 7 610,43 13 605,69 597 631 3 10,0
10 11 Braun, Philipp KSV Kuhardt 9 609,00 11 601,45 20 604,85 578 678 0 14,0
11 12 Erni, Hendrik VKC Eppelheim 9 601,89 11 603,73 20 602,90 540 672 0 15,0
14 13 Cap, Marcus Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 11 606,36 8 597,50 19 602,63 0 655 0 17,0
13 14 Sveiger, Mirko GH 78/GW Sandhausen 10 606,30 10 596,70 20 601,50 0 661 0 18,0
17 15 Rupp, Adrian VKC Eppelheim 4 598,50 2 606,50 6 601,17 611 666 4 7,0
15 16 Seitz, Stefan KV Liedolsheim 10 589,90 9 613,33 19 601,00 625 666 0 17,0
16 17 Michalske, Matthias KV Liedolsheim 10 588,70 9 611,00 19 599,26 615 650 0 15,0
18 18 Brunner, Christian GH 78/GW Sandhausen 10 589,10 10 603,10 20 596,10 0 659 0 13,0
21 19 Stadel, Tim GH 78/GW Sandhausen 5 600,80 2 573,00 7 592,86 0 648 0 4,0
20 20 Catharius, Jürgen VKC Eppelheim 4 582,25 10 595,00 14 591,36 563 628 2 9,0
19 21 Mattern, Christian TuS Gerolsheim 9 591,44 7 591,14 16 591,31 564 655 0 8,0
22 22 Steffan, Frank Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 10 589,80 10 592,30 20 591,05 0 675 0 13,0
25 23 Sopko. Predrag TuS Gerolsheim 1 561,00 3 596,00 4 587,25 0 628 0 1,0
26 24 Danz, Cassian VKC Eppelheim 3 571,67 2 609,00 5 586,60 564 627 0 3,0
24 25 Bethge, Tobias KV Grünstadt 10 590,70 10 582,40 20 586,55 555 633 0 10,0
28 26 Perner, Rainer KV Mutterstadt 7 599,29 9 576,22 16 586,31 0 676 1 7,0
27 27 Lepold, Hermann KV Liedolsheim 5 586,20 2 585,50 7 586,00 561 637 0 4,0
29 28 Müller, Christian KV Liedolsheim 10 579,00 9 591,89 19 585,11 0 650 0 7,0
30 29 Hien, Sven Kegelfreunde Sembach 6 584,33 8 583,50 14 583,86 0 644 0 8,0
23 30 Eichenauer, Thomas Kegelfreunde Sembach 6 592,00 4 570,50 10 583,40 540 621 0 6,0
31 31 Lamnek, Lukas Kegelfreunde Sembach 7 574,57 7 591,00 14 582,79 581 633 1 4,0
32 32 Bauer, Tobias Kegelfreunde Sembach 8 579,88 5 586,00 13 582,23 0 629 4 8,0
34 33 Stratz, Jonas KV Liedolsheim 8 569,38 9 592,56 17 581,65 546 632 0 10,0
36 34 Simon, Markus SKC Mehlingen 7 579,57 9 580,22 16 579,94 574 640 1 6,0
35 35 Bastian, Nicolai KSV Kuhardt 9 584,33 10 575,70 19 579,79 563 628 0 14,0
39 36 Leucht, Sascha KSV Kuhardt 9 588,67 11 571,64 20 579,30 582 654 0 8,0
37 37 Hartig, Thomas KV Grünstadt 8 572,88 10 584,40 18 579,28 570 624 0 9,0
43 38 Buch, Ralf KV Grünstadt 9 565,11 9 592,67 18 578,89 619 639 0 11,0
40 39 Schmitt, Marvin KV Liedolsheim 7 562,86 5 600,20 12 578,42 0 635 0 6,0
38 40 Nickel, Mark Kegelfreunde Sembach 7 570,43 10 583,90 17 578,35 560 625 0 5,0
33 41 Dorn, Jannik Kegelfreunde Sembach 3 587,00 4 571,75 7 578,29 555 605 0 3,0
41 42 Hört, Bastian KV Mutterstadt 9 571,33 9 582,89 18 577,11 0 637 0 7,0
42 43 Tiedemann, Markus Kegelfreunde Sembach 8 572,00 9 581,00 17 576,76 575 651 0 7,0
50 44 Blank, Fabian Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 6 592,67 7 563,00 13 576,69 552 613 0 7,0
44 45 Staab, Jürgen TuS Gerolsheim 9 568,56 6 588,17 15 576,40 598 655 0 6,0
45 46 Rahm, Andreas SKC Mehlingen 8 577,13 8 575,50 16 576,31 590 631 1 7,0
48 47 Drescher, Gerald SKC Mehlingen 3 562,00 5 582,80 8 575,00 0 634 0 1,0
46 48 König, Michael SKK Rapid Pirmasens 9 577,56 10 572,30 19 574,79 0 631 0 9,0
47 49 Dietz, Jörg SKK Rapid Pirmasens 9 572,11 8 577,38 17 574,59 0 611 1 10,0
49 50 Zieger, Sandro KV Liedolsheim 8 572,88 7 576,43 15 574,53 585 646 0 6,5
52 51 Günderoth, Bernd TuS Gerolsheim 9 554,22 9 588,56 18 571,39 0 648 0 7,0
51 52 Braun, Felix KSV Kuhardt 8 572,88 8 569,88 16 571,38 550 603 0 4,0
54 53 Semmler, Florian SKK Rapid Pirmasens 8 558,13 8 584,63 16 571,38 549 642 0 10,0
53 54 Köhler, Uwe TuS Gerolsheim 2 557,50 3 579,67 5 570,80 0 645 0 1,0
55 55 Kudla, Daniel Kegelfreunde Sembach 6 559,33 5 584,00 11 570,55 578 648 3 6,0
56 56 Hiestand, Frank SKK Rapid Pirmasens 3 546,00 6 580,83 9 569,22 557 620 0 2,0
59 57 Janisch, Sascha GH 78/GW Sandhausen 2 578,00 2 558,50 4 568,25 534 607 1 3,0
60 58 Sawusch, Andreas Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 3 564,67 2 573,00 5 568,00 0 615 0 2,0
58 59 Müller, Christian GH 78/GW Sandhausen 5 559,00 4 578,25 9 567,56 0 601 1 3,0
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57 60 Dietz, Mario SKC Mehlingen 9 555,44 10 578,00 19 567,32 544 636 0 7,0
61 61 Rahm, David SKC Mehlingen 7 559,00 10 572,30 17 566,82 585 633 0 10,0
74 62 Hudel. Jonas SKK Rapid Pirmasens 5 561,00 4 573,00 9 566,33 599 647 0 4,0
64 63 von Krog, Christian KV Grünstadt 6 564,67 10 566,50 16 565,81 585 625 0 6,0
69 64 König, Sebastian SKK Rapid Pirmasens 8 567,38 8 564,13 16 565,75 0 604 0 6,0
62 65 Tisch, Oliver KV Grünstadt 10 560,20 9 571,67 19 565,63 579 615 0 4,0
63 66 Hess, Wolfgang SKC Mehlingen 4 554,50 5 572,60 9 564,56 0 616 1 3,0
66 67 Mohr, Patrick TuS Gerolsheim 6 550,17 6 578,83 12 564,50 0 624 0 2,0
67 68 Müller-Kurth, Matthias Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 10 570,60 9 557,00 19 564,16 561 0 0 6,0
68 69 Göller, Eckhard SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2 545,50 4 572,75 6 563,67 0 593 0 4,0
65 70 Cap, Dennis Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 7 556,29 10 568,40 17 563,41 613 625 0 5,5
70 71 Biebinger, Marvin TuS Gerolsheim 8 554,88 7 573,00 15 563,33 560 612 1 6,0
71 72 Kuhn, Armin KV Mutterstadt 9 553,56 5 578,60 14 562,50 610 624 1 3,0
73 73 Schenk, Christian Kegelfreunde Sembach 3 561,67 3 563,00 6 562,33 0 636 2 3,5
72 74 Hartner, Johannes KV Mutterstadt 5 576,80 7 551,86 12 562,25 567 625 1 3,0
77 75 Reichling, Nicolas SKC Mehlingen 7 556,14 9 563,78 16 560,44 606 611 2 5,0
75 76 Härtel, Jochen KSV Kuhardt 7 560,71 8 560,00 15 560,33 0 637 2 5,0
88 77 Jochem, Patrick KSV Kuhardt 2 574,00 2 546,00 4 560,00 549 644 1 2,0
76 78 Machura, Thorsten SKK Rapid Pirmasens 9 555,22 5 561,60 14 557,50 0 606 1 3,0
78 79 Beyer, Florian KV Mutterstadt 7 554,86 6 559,00 13 556,77 0 619 0 5,0
79 80 Heiler, Dieter Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 7 543,43 6 565,50 13 553,62 0 577 0 2,0
81 81 Kovacic, Ivan Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 8 548,00 7 555,00 15 551,27 0 608 0 5,0
83 82 Nickel, Timo TuS Gerolsheim 6 552,33 1 535,00 7 549,86 0 603 1 2,0
82 83 Reinle, Stefan KV Grünstadt 4 551,00 1 538,00 5 548,40 0 571 0 0,0
80 84 Müller, Alexander SKC Mehlingen 5 553,60 2 529,50 7 546,71 511 565 0 1,0
84 85 Schweizer, Jochen KV Mutterstadt 3 545,33 2 537,00 5 542,00 0 621 1 1,0
85 86 Klaus. Wilfried KV Mutterstadt 8 536,63 7 538,86 15 537,67 0 650 1 4,0
86 87 Sadrinna, Andre KV Mutterstadt 5 532,00 5 535,60 10 533,80 0 590 2 3,0
87 88 Puff, Jürgen KV Mutterstadt 3 503,00 1 557,00 4 516,50 0 623 1 1,0
89 89 Schmidt, Sebastian KSV Kuhardt 0 0,00 3 559,00 3 559,00 0 581 1 2,0
90 90 Dörrie, Thorsten Kegelfreunde Sembach 2 555,00 1 562,00 3 557,33 0 595 1 1,0
91 91 Wetzel, Thomas SKK Rapid Pirmasens 1 572,00 2 547,50 3 555,67 0 579 0 0,0
92 92 Christ, Andreas SKK Rapid Pirmasens 1 604,00 1 553,00 2 578,50 0 605 0 2,0
93 93 Nickel, Jürgen TuS Gerolsheim 1 547,00 1 594,00 2 570,50 0 594 0 0,0
94 94 Köckritz, Horst SKK Rapid Pirmasens 1 574,00 1 559,00 2 566,50 0 593 1 3,0
95 95 Mahler, Manuel GH 78/GW Sandhausen 0 0,00 2 563,00 2 563,00 0 591 0 2,0
96 96 Rauch, Lukas KV Liedolsheim 1 560,00 1 555,00 2 557,50 0 560 0 0,0
97 97 Rupp, Sebastian VKC Eppelheim 0 0,00 2 546,00 2 546,00 0 546 1 0,0
98 98 Hitzke, Daniel KV Grünstadt 1 530,00 1 554,00 2 542,00 0 554 0 0,0
99 99 Junghans, Wilfried TuS Gerolsheim 1 531,00 1 547,00 2 539,00 0 620 0 0,0
100 100 Dietz, Carsten SKK Rapid Pirmasens 2 527,50 0 0,00 2 527,50 0 547 0 0,0
101 101 Karsai, Alain TuS Gerolsheim 1 483,00 1 504,00 2 493,50 0 601 1 0,0
102 102 Mayer, Holger TuS Gerolsheim 1 606,00 0 0,00 1 606,00 0 632 0 1,0
103 103 Peter, Michael SKK Rapid Pirmasens 1 596,00 0 0,00 1 596,00 0 596 0 0,0
104 104 Jann, Andreas SKK Rapid Pirmasens 0 0,00 1 592,00 1 592,00 0 637 1 0,0
105 105 Hudel, Valentin Kegelfreunde Sembach 1 559,00 0 0,00 1 559,00 0 559 0 0,0
106 106 Steuer, Sebastian Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 1 556,00 0 0,00 1 556,00 0 556 0 0,0
107 107 Freiermuth, Kurt KV Mutterstadt 0 0,00 1 548,00 1 548,00 0 548 2 1,0
108 108 Vetter, Markus KV Mutterstadt 1 534,00 0 0,00 1 534,00 0 534 0 0,0
109 109 Mendel, Dominik KSV Kuhardt 0 0,00 1 533,00 1 533,00 0 533 0 0,0
110 110 Burosch, Siegfried SKK Rapid Pirmasens 1 526,00 0 0,00 1 526,00 0 526 0 0,0
0 111 Will, Jonas TuS Gerolsheim 1 500,00 0 0,00 1 500,00 500 500 0 0,0

111 112 Kafitz, Volker SKC Mehlingen 1 492,00 0 0,00 1 492,00 0 492 1 0,0
112 113 Kunz, Jonas Stolzer Kranz Walldorf 1 469,00 0 0,00 1 469,00 0 469 0 0,0
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